
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00224, Ustick

U Principal Arterial - Other
USTICK RD  0.2 Mi. W of I-84  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,071

 6,363
 5,342

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,962

 3,107
 2,602

 3,109

 3,256
 2,740

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 6,519 6,249 6,654 7,125 5,853

W DIR - - 3,334 3,229 3,392 3,693 3,019

E DIR - - 3,185 3,020 3,262 3,432 2,834

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4,749 5,936 6,288 6,388 6,375 6,742 6,309

2,411 3,024 3,221 3,305 3,230 3,459 3,333

2,338 2,912 3,067 3,083 3,145 3,283 2,976

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 6,474 6,291 6,426 6,440 6,855 6,135

- 3,292 3,191 3,266 3,272 3,486 3,126

- 3,182 3,100 3,160 3,168 3,369 3,009

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

4,708 6,137 6,585 6,398 6,612 6,346 5,807

2,414 3,183 3,356 3,266 3,423 3,243 2,982

2,294 2,954 3,229 3,132 3,189 3,103 2,825

27 28 29 30 31 - -

4,515 5,740 5,757 5,750 6,146 - -

2,269 2,948 2,943 2,924 3,145 - -

2,246 2,792 2,814 2,826 3,001 - -

MADW 4,657 6,072 6,288 6,242 6,445 6,767 6,026

STDEV 125 313 325 284 204 323 238

DAYFAC 1.30 1.00 0.97 0.97 0.94 0.90 1.01
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